Verbanddiga Spielplan

1.Begegnug

02.11.2025
Boklunder Sportschitzen |
Enno Doden
Jana L Utt
Axel Krickeberg
Axel Holmer
Monique Hoft

4
359
359
357
343
358

1
362
353
335
338
333

Zu Hause
Scharbeutzer SchV |
Sven Sameélin
Y annick Voigts
Christopher Palm
Emma Blank

Klingsor Jentzsch

Gesamtergebnis 1776 1721

2. Begegnung

02.11.2025
Boklunder Sportschitzen |
Enno Doden
Jana L Utt
Axel Kriuckeberg
Axel Holmer
Monique Hoft

3
357
368
365
343
374

2
363
352
351
350
319

Gesamtergebnis 1807 1735

3. Begegnung

Zu Hause
SSG BooKuRiTral
Magnus M oldenhauer
Thore Moldenhauer
Carolin Engel
Antonio Gundel
Tom Bidinger



30.11.2025 PSV Eutin
Boklunder Sportschitzen| 4 1 VFB Schuby |
Monique HOft 367 366 Daniel Knuth

JanalLutt 364 349 Christoph Knuth

Axel Kruckeberg 357 347 Matthias Knuth
EnnoDoden 354 352 Martin Abraham
Axel Holmer 352 354 Torben Gehlsen
Gesamtergebnis 1794 1768

4. Begegnung

30.11.2025 PSV Eutin
PSV-Eutiner SpSch1 1 4  Boklunder Sportschitzen |
Malte Venneberg 355 369 Monique Hoft
Thorsten Glede 350 366 JanalL Utt
Ulrich Schutt 352 346 Axel Krickeberg
KatrinKnaipp 349 358 Enno Doden
Sonke Schoning 345 360 Axel Holmer
Gesamtergebnis 1751 1799

5. Begegnung

04.01.2026 PC Rendsburg
SSV Kassau | Boklunder Sportschiitzen |

Stechen auf Position 5

6. Begegnung

18.01.2026 Scharbeutzer SchV



Boklunder Sportschiitzen | PC Rendsburg 1

/. Begegnung

18.01.2026 Scharbeutzer Sch Vv
L Gibecker SchV | Boklunder Sportschitzen |



