

# Verbandsliga Spielplan

#### 1.Begegnug

02.11.2025		Zu Hause	
Böklunder Sportschützen I	4	1	Scharbeutzer SchV I
Enno Doden	359	362	<b>Sven Samelin</b>
Jana Lütt	359	353	Yannick Voigts
Axel Krückeberg	357	335	Christopher Palm
Axel Holmer	343	338	Emma Blank
Monique Höft	358	333	Klingsor Jentzsch
Gesamtergebnis	1776	1721	

## 2. Begegnung

02.11.2025	Zu Hause		
Böklunder Sportschützen I	3	2	SSG BooKuRiTra I
Enno Doden	357	363	Magnus Moldenhauer
Jana Lütt	368	352	Thore Moldenhauer
Axel Krückeberg	365	351	Carolin Engel
Axel Holmer	343	350	Antonio Gündel
Monique Höft	374	319	Tom Bidinger
Gesamtergebnis	1807	1735	

#### 3. Begegnung

30.11.2025			<b>PSV Eutin</b>
Böklunder Sportschützen I	4	1	VFB Schuby I
Monique Höft	367	366	Daniel Knuth
Jana Lütt	364	349	Christoph Knuth
Axel Krückeberg	357	347	Matthias Knuth
Enno Doden	354	352	Martin Abraham
Axel Holmer	352	354	<b>Torben Gehlsen</b>
Gesamtergebnis	1794	1768	

### 4. Begegnung

30.11.2025			<b>PSV Eutin</b>
PSV-Eutiner SpSch I	1	4	Böklunder Sportschützen I
Malte Venneberg	355	369	Monique Höft
Thorsten Glede	350	366	Jana Lütt
Ulrich Schütt	352	346	Axel Krückeberg
Katrin Knaipp	349	358	Enno Doden
Sönke Schöning	345	360	Axel Holmer
Gesamtergebnis	1751	1799	

# 5. Begegnung

04.01.2026	PC Rendsburg
SSV Kassau I	Böklunder Sportschützen I

Stechen auf Position 5

# 6. Begegnung

18.01.2026 Scharbeutzer SchV

Böklunder Sı	portschützen I
--------------	----------------

PC Rendsburg II

# 7. Begegnung

18.01.2026	Scharbeutzer S	ch V	•
10.01.4040	ochai beutzei o	CII V	

Lübecker SchV I Böklunder Sportschützen I